EX-245 Evacuated Miniature Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator     EMXO
TM
Vectron International  -  267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051  -  Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1  -  Web: www.vectron.com
- 1 -
EX-245 Series
Hi-Reliability Evacuated Miniature Crystal Oscillator
EMXOTM
Features

during reflow process. If exposing to temperature higher than 230°C,
stability and power consumption may permanently degrade.
Ordering Information
EX 245 C A D 5 0 8 A 12.8000
EX= EMXO
Package
245
Supply Voltage
C = 5.0 Vdc +/-5%
Output
A = CMOS
G = +0dBm sine
H = +3dBm sine Temperature & Stability
C-308 = +/-30 ppb over  -0
o
C to +70
o
C
D-508 = +/-50 ppb over  -20
o
C to +70
o
C
F-107 = +/-100 ppb over -40
o
C to +85
o
C
Other Options
A = Electrical Frequency Control (EFC)
F = Fixed Frequency
Output Frequency
10.0000 MHz
12.8000 MHz
13.0000 MHz
16.3840 MHz
20.0000 MHz
MHz S
Screening Options
S = Product Level S
B = Product Level B
E = Engineering Model (EM)
P = Proof of Design (POD) / Prototype
- - - - S
Crystal Options
S = Swept Quartz
N = Non-Swept Quartz
150
183
220
60s 60-90s 45-60s
TIME (s)
T
E